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8624.9' GLM
8687.7' XN
8699.4' PKR
8703.8' TAIL
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MARKER ZONES
TOP S1 @ 8801'
TOP S4 @ 8854'
TOP S8 @ 9000'

6806.4' GLM
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Please Note: Gauge ring stuck in well @ 8647 Ft.

Aliso Canyon
Porter Sesnon 42

June 11, 2012
2607 PSI

76.53 BCF
2642 PSI
2642 PSI

2 Days
179 Deg F

None Observed
100 FPM

8647 Ft. [Gauge ring]
8637 Ft.

10 Ft.
James Balli
Greg Mark

F IL L OVER  B OT TOM  P ER F .

LOGGI NG ENGINEER

WITNESSED BY

FLUI D LEVEL
LOGGI NG SPEED
T OTA L DE P TH  ( P B TD )

T OTA L DE P TH  LOGGED  (P U)

TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
N UM B ER  OF  D A YS SH UT  IN

B OT TOM  T EM P ERA T UR E

WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FI ELD PRESSURE
FI ELD INVENTORY

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FI ELD NAME
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